Redexim ?
Rink DS1600 Hybrid

The integrated conveyor belt moves a range of materials to the rear
of the hopper where it is dropped onto the discs for spreading up to
12m (472"). From the operator's seat start, stop, alter the belt speed
and changing of the spreading width can be done due to the
electronic control unit.

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Spreading width (mm)

Hopper capacity (m3)

Hopper capacity (FT3)

Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)
Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Qil supply of tractor (I min)
Min. Oil supply of tractor (US Gal min)
Min. Pressure (bar)

Min. Pressure (psi)

Empty Weight (kg)

Empty Weight (Ibs)

Spreading width up to (mm)
Spreading width up to (inch)

Distributed by:

T

ASIA PACIFIC

*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).

\7 www.centaur-asiapacific.com
. EnTaUR info@centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2024 Redexim https://www.redexim.com

Ds51600

133.160.003
Towed version
472

1.6

56.5

25

1525

37

25

6.6

140

2031

1000

2205

12000

472




