

The integrated conveyor belt moves a range of materials to the rear of the hopper where it is dropped onto the discs for spreading up to 12m (472"). From the operator's seat start, stop, alter the belt speed and changing of the spreading width can be done due to the electronic control unit.



Specifications	
SKU	133.160.003
Operation	Towed version
Spreading width (mm)	472
Hopper capacity (m3)	1.6
Hopper capacity (FT3)	56.5
Max. Working speed (km h)	25
Max. Working speed (mph)	15.5
Min. Tractor HP required	37
Min. Oil supply of tractor (I min)	25
Min. Oil supply of tractor (US Gal min)	6.6
Min. Pressure (bar)	140
Min. Pressure (psi)	2031
Empty Weight (kg)	1000
Empty Weight (lbs)	2205
Spreading width up to (mm)	12000
Spreading width up to (inch)	472

Distributed by:



www.centaur-asiapacific.com info@centaur-asiapacific.com

*Hong Kong, Macau, Malaysia (Johor).